Math and Science College Preparatory
Education Protection Account Expenditures
Fiscal Year 2021-22

Resource 1400

Revenue

FY 2021-22

Prior Year Adjustment
Total Revenue

Expenses
Teacher Salaries
Teacher Benefits
Total Expenses

Balance

96,598

$96,598

77,983
18,615
$96,598



Crown Preparatory Academy

Education Protection Account Expenditures
Fiscal Year 2021-22

Resource 1400

Revenue

FY 2021-22

Prior Year Adjustment
Total Revenue

Expenses
Teacher Salaries
Teacher Benefits
Total Expenses

Balance

1,087,380
(27,812)
$1,059,568

855,387
204,181
$1,059,568



STEM Preparatory Elementary

Education Protection Account Expenditures
Fiscal Year 2021-22

Resource 1400

Revenue

FY 2021-22

Prior Year Adjustment
Total Revenue

Expenses
Teacher Salaries
Teacher Benefits
Total Expenses

Balance

56,196

$56,196

45,367
10,829
$56,196



