# Math and Science College Preparatory Education Protection Account Expenditures Fiscal Year 2021-22 Resource 1400

### Revenue

FY 2021-22	96,598
Prior Year Adjustment	-
Total Revenue	\$96,598
Expenses	
Teacher Salaries	77,983
Teacher Benefits	18,615
Total Expenses	\$96,598

Balance -

# Crown Preparatory Academy Education Protection Account Expenditures Fiscal Year 2021-22 Resource 1400

Revenue
---------

FY 2021-22	1,087,380
Prior Year Adjustment	(27,812)
Total Revenue	\$1,059,568
Expenses	
Teacher Salaries	855,387
Teacher Benefits	204,181
Total Expenses	\$1,059,568

Balance -

# STEM Preparatory Elementary Education Protection Account Expenditures Fiscal Year 2021-22 Resource 1400

### Revenue

FY 2021-22	56,196
Prior Year Adjustment	-
Total Revenue	\$56,196
Expenses	
Teacher Salaries	45,367
Teacher Benefits	10,829
Total Expenses	\$56,196

Balance -